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SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANTED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Topline Industrial Co. Ltd. 
Trncks and Storage Systems Ltd. 
Turner and Evans Manufacturing Ltd. 

UEB Industries Ltd. 

United Engineers (1977) Ltd. 

Wadsworth, Robert Kevin 
Welding Engineer Services Co. (Blackwell, Peter, trading as) 
Westland Wholesale Ltd. 
Wild Wheels Servicenter Ltd. 
Wine Trading Co. Ltd., Australasia 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Acha Trading Company (Macrae, Ross Donald and Barrer, Lyn, trading as) 
Adams and Piercy Ltd. 
Admac Mathematics (McPherson, Robert Ross and Adams, Edward Daniel, trading as) 

Barnes and Derenzy Engineering Ltd. 
Belan Distributors, Home of Petrovap (Copeland, James, trading as) 
Bing Harris Sargood 

Blackwell, Peter, trading as Welding Engineering Services Co. 
Boyle, Allan Donald 

Candy Kitchen (Turner, Raymond and Hamilton, Sheila Rose, trading as) 
Carter, Victor Donald Bradley and Farrand, Allan William, trading as Master Products 
Censor Alarms Ltd. 
Charles Judd Ltd. 
Chloride Batteries N.Z. Ltd. 

Chloride Batteries N.Z. Ltd. 

Control Electronics Ltd. 
Crown Trading Co. Ltd. 

Dalgety New Zealand (Wines and Spirits Division only) 
Dean Electrical Industries Ltd. 
Designplan Copy Centre (Walls, Murray Francis and Glenys Joy, trading as) 
Dunedin City Corporation (Printing Division only) 

Farm Products Co-operative (Mid-Canterbury) Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried On 

Port 
Holding 

Record of 
Sale Tax 
Returns 

28/1/82 Auckland .. 
1/12/81 Auckland .. 
1/2/82 Wellington 

AK 
AK 
WN 

21/1/82 Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch 
Frankton 
Gisbome .• 
Hastings 
Invercargill 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 

20/1/82 Dunedin 

5/10/81 Auckland 
18/1/82 Auckland 
1/2/82 Greymouth .. 

1;12/81 Auckland 
3/5/73 Auckland .. 

DN 

AK 
AK 
GM 
AK 
AK 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
1/1/82 

30/4/81 
30/9/81 

9/12/81 
28/1/82 
27/1/82 

26;1/82 
30/4/81 

13/12/81 
30/8/81 
30/4/80 
1/12/81 
1/2/82 

1/2/82 

31/10/81 
30/11/81 

1/12/81 
31/8/81 
31/8/81 
1/2/82 

12/1/82 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Razorback Farm 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 

Matamata 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Gisbome 
Hamilton 
Invercargill 
Napier 
Nelson 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Wanganui 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Levin 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Tauranga 
Lower Hutt 

Napier 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Thames 
Auckland 
Rangiora 
Dunedin 

Timaru 


